8/29/2025

20 SPOT

BONUSBA

Regular

Grand Totals:

Wager Type
20 SPOT

Totals:
BONUSBA

Totals:
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

Totals:

NumOfNums

20

O WN PR

Spot Action Repor

Sales
$20.00

$20.00
$1.00

$1.00
$10.00
$19.00
$112.00
$5.00
$41.00

$187.00

$208.00

Winners

$0.00
$157.00
$0.25
$6.50

$178.7

$187.1



